amount
$343,548
$107,876
$68,696
$68,696
$68,696
$71,328
$70,753
$78,276
$80,893
$85,150
$450,450
$150,150
$50,000
$50,000
$100,000
$178,299
$50,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$150,000
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$200,000
$50,000
$50,000
$101,306
$60,000

transaction_date

committee
12/29/2022 House Democratic Caucus
12/13/2021 House Democratic Caucus
11/12/2021 House Democratic Caucus
10/13/2021 House Democratic Caucus
9/9/2021 House Democratic Caucus
8/11/2021 House Democratic Caucus
7/13/2021 House Democratic Caucus
6/11/2021 House Democratic Caucus
5/12/2021 House Democratic Caucus
4/12/2021 House Democratic Caucus
1/7/2021 House Democratic Caucus
12/11/2020 House Democratic Caucus
10/12/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
10/19/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
8/9/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
3/28/2022 Common Good VA
10/27/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
9/20/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
3/25/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
12/16/2020 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
11/2/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
7/26/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
7/15/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
5/26/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
6/28/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
12/23/2020 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
6/30/2020 Common Good VA
8/31/2021 McAuliffe for Governor - Terry
12/7/2020 Lucas for Senate - Louise

5/7/2021 Warren for Lt Governor - Xavier

11/13/2020 Ayala for Lt Governor - Hala
11/13/2020 Ayala for Lt Governor - Hala

donoor state

Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA
Zinc Collective LLC CA

Accel Entertainment Gamin IL
American Healthcare LLC VA

EDS HoldCo LLC KY
Grassroots Media LLC PA
Hillsboro 56 LLC FL
Hillsboro 56 LLC FL
Hillsboro 56 LLC FL
Kiernan Ventures LLC CT
LYCATEL LLC NJ
LYCATEL LLC NJ
LYCATEL LLC NJ

Off Campus Partners LLC VA
Premium Distributors of Va VA
Premium Distributors of Va VA
Premium Distributors of Va VA
Terakeet LLC NY
Cavalier Manor Developme VA
Congressional Partners LL(VA
Good Vibes Entertainment MD
Good Vibes Entertainment MD



industry

Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Democratic Advocacy
Gaming

Healthcare
Emergency services consultant
Media Consulting
Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Prepaid calling cards
Prepaid calling cards
Prepaid calling cards
Student Housing Search
Beer/Wine Dist
Beer/Wine Dist
Beer/Wine Dist

SEO optimization

Real Estate Development
Government Affairs
Entertainment
Entertainment



