amount	transaction	_date	committee	donoor	state
\$343,548		12/29/2022	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$107,876		12/13/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$68,696		11/12/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$68,696		10/13/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$68,696		9/9/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$71,328		8/11/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$70,753		7/13/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$78,276		6/11/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$80,893		5/12/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$85,150		4/12/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$450,450		1/7/2021	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$150,150		12/11/2020	House Democratic Caucus	Zinc Collective LLC	CA
\$50,000		10/12/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Accel Entertainment Gamin	IL
\$50,000		10/19/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	American Healthcare LLC	VA
\$100,000		8/9/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	EDS HoldCo LLC	KY
\$178,299		3/28/2022	Common Good VA	Grassroots Media LLC	PA
\$50,000		10/27/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Hillsboro 56 LLC	FL
\$100,000		9/20/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Hillsboro 56 LLC	FL
\$100,000		3/25/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Hillsboro 56 LLC	FL
\$50,000		12/16/2020	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Kiernan Ventures LLC	CT
\$150,000		11/2/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	LYCATEL LLC	NJ
\$250,000		7/26/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	LYCATEL LLC	NJ
\$100,000		7/15/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	LYCATEL LLC	NJ
\$50,000		5/26/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Off Campus Partners LLC	VA
\$50,000		6/28/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Premium Distributors of Va	VA
\$50,000		12/23/2020	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Premium Distributors of Va	VA
\$50,000		6/30/2020	Common Good VA	Premium Distributors of Va	VA
\$200,000		8/31/2021	McAuliffe for Governor - Terry	Terakeet LLC	NY
\$50,000		12/7/2020	Lucas for Senate - Louise	Cavalier Manor Developme	VA
\$50,000		5/7/2021	Warren for Lt Governor - Xavier	Congressional Partners LL0	VA
\$101,306		11/13/2020	Ayala for Lt Governor - Hala	Good Vibes Entertainment	MD
\$60,000		11/13/2020	Ayala for Lt Governor - Hala	Good Vibes Entertainment	MD

## industry

**Democratic Advocacy** 

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

**Democratic Advocacy** 

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

Democratic Advocacy

**Democratic Advocacy** 

Gaming

Healthcare

Emergency services consultant

Media Consulting

Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Prepaid calling cards

Prepaid calling cards

Prepaid calling cards

Student Housing Search

Beer/Wine Dist

Beer/Wine Dist

Beer/Wine Dist

SEO optimization

Real Estate Development

Government Affairs

Entertainment

Entertainment